
Zeitraum Zugriffe/Monat Ø Zugriffe/Tag Ø Zugriffe absolut HOME HOME CLEAR
12 23 0 0,00 90757 131391 27453

1692 56,40 92449 131391 29145
02 24 2206 73,53 94655 131391 31351

2003 66,77 96658 132649 32096
04 24 2365 78,83 99023 135014 32096

2583 86,10 101606 137597 32096
06 24 2118 70,60 103724 139043 32768

2088 69,60 105812 139043 34856
08 24 2432 81,07 108244 139043 37288

1877 62,57 110121 139043 39165
10 24 1683 56,10 111804 139043 40848

1904 63,47 113708 139904 41891
12 24 1936 64,53 115644 141840 41891

1917 63,90 117561 143757 41891
02 25 2144 71,47 119705 145901 41891

2124 70,80 121829 146774 43142
04 25 2073 69,10 123902 148847 43142

0 0,00 123902 148847 43142
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